
	Date 
	HS Track Schedule 
	MS Track Schedule

	Thursday, March 14, 2024
	
	

	Friday, March 15, 2024
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, March 18, 2024 
	
	

	Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
	
	

	Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
	
	

	Thursday, March 21, 2024 
	Richmond Invite 
	

	Friday, March 22, 2024 
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, March 25, 2024 
	
	Cameron Veterans Invite

	Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
	Lathrop Invite
	

	Wednesday, March 27, 2024
	
	

	Thursday, March 28, 2024 
	Odessa Invite
	

	Friday, March 29, 2024 
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, April 1, 2024 
	
	

	Tuesday, April 2, 2024
	
	

	Wednesday, April 3, 2024
	
	

	Thursday, April 4, 2024 
	Brant Downey Invite Lathrop 
	Oak Grove Invite

	Friday, April 5, 2024 
	Holden Eagle Invite
	

	Saturday, April 6, 2024
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, April 8, 2024 
	SENIOR TRIP
	

	Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
	SENIOR TRIP 
	Alec Rush Dash - Summit Christian

	Wednesday, April 10, 2024 
	SENIOR TRIP
	

	Thursday, April 11, 2024 
	Hoot Middleton Invite Richmond or Ex Spgs
	

	Friday, April 12, 2024 
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, April 15, 2024 
	
	

	Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
	
	

	Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
	
	

	Thursday, April 18, 2024 
	
	Lathrop MS Invite

	Friday, April 19, 2024
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, April 22, 2024
	
	

	Tuesday, April 23, 2024
	
	

	Wednesday, April 24, 2024
	
	

	Thursday, April 25, 2024 
	William Christma JV Invite 
	Odessa MS Invite

	Friday, April 26, 2024
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, April 29, 2024
	
	

	Tuesday, April 30, 2024
	
	

	Wednesday, May 1, 2024
	
	

	Thursday, May 2, 2024
	
	

	Friday, May 3, 2024
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, May 6, 2024 
	Conference 
	Conference

	Tuesday, May 7, 2024
	
	

	Wednesday, May 8, 2024 
	
	

	Thursday, May 9, 2024 
	State - Joplin 
	State - Joplin

	Friday, May 10, 2024 
	State - Joplin 
	State - Joplin

	Saturday, May 11, 2024 
	State - Joplin 
	State - Joplin

	
	
	

	Monday, May 13, 2024
	
	

	Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
	
	

	Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
	
	



 
